Robot Vac $159

Expanding foam 2 @ $3.78 each

Steak Knives $7.44
Wartenburg Wheel $6.99
Ice Picks 2@ $7.99 each

Propane Torch 2 @ 14.99 each

Total

$159
$7.56
$7.44
$6.99
$15.98
$29.98

$227

https://www.amazon.com/Cleane
https://www.homedepot.com/p/(C
https://www.amazon.com/Farber
https://www.amazon.com/Warte
https://www.amazon.com/Stainle

https://www.amazon.com/Profes
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