

Robot Vac		\$159	\$159	https://www.amazon.com/Cleaner
Expanding foam	2 @ \$3.78 each		\$7.56	https://www.homedepot.com/p/C
Steak Knives		\$7.44	\$7.44	https://www.amazon.com/Farber
Wartenburg Wheel		\$6.99	\$6.99	https://www.amazon.com/Wartenburg
Ice Picks	2 @ \$7.99 each		\$15.98	https://www.amazon.com/Stainless
Propane Torch	2 @ 14.99 each		\$29.98	https://www.amazon.com/Professional
	Total		\$227	

er-Connected-Charging-AIRROBO-P10/dp/B095SL9KP3/ref=sr_1_28_sspa?keywords=rot
GREAT-STUFF-16-oz-Gaps-and-Cracks-Insulating-Spray-Foam-Sealant-with-Quick-Stop-S
ware-Stamped-Triple-Rivet-4-Piece/dp/B08PG5NCFZ/ref=sr_1_4?crd=L9HAZUQ7TDL8
nburg-Stainless-Diagnostic-Instrument-Sensitivity/dp/B08H5GSN71/ref=sr_1_4?crd=AC
ess-Safety-Breaking-Non-slip-Wooden/dp/B091CMNTMV/ref=sr_1_5?crd=3NU8FMAMP3
sional-Kitchen-Adjustable-Soldering-Included/dp/B07PFVN7WL/ref=sr_1_6?crd=3LNSA'

ot+vacuum&qid=1645986157&sprefix=robot+va%2Caps%2C136&sr=8-28-spons&p:

itraw-99053937/206977048

S&keywords=steak+knives&nav_sdd=aps&qid=1645986618&refinements=p_n_feature

3RDPU8K6342&keywords=wartenburg+wheel&qid=1645986943&sprefix=wartenburg

!5YD&keywords=ice+pick&qid=1645987041&sprefix=ice+pick%2Caps%2C100&sr=8-

9NA5Q59D&keywords=mini+propane+torch&qid=1645987255&sprefix=mini+propan

sc=1&smid=A30NEQBIEFO27L&spLa=ZW5jcnlwdGVkUXVhbGlmaWVyPUFGSVMxTVZM

!_browse-bin%3A2243179011&rnid=2243178011&s=kitchen&sprefix=steak+knives&s

+wheel%2Caps%2C111&sr=8-4

.5

e+torch%2Caps%2C98&sr=8-6

QUJBOUkmZW5jcnlwdGVkSWQ9QTA3NzE4OTkxNzQwTUIKUKjWRTczJmVuY3J5cHRIZEFk

;r=1-4

SWQ9QTAYMDc0MDQxNEVLQUFHQldFSjVFJndpZGldE5hbWU9c3BfYnRmJmFjdGlvbj1jb

Glja1JlZGlyZWN0JmRvTm90TG9nQ2xpY2s9dHJ1ZQ==